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Camping & Building Hire 

Per person    
Camp Fee 
Camp Fee Plus 
Expedition Fee 
Day Visit Fee 
Evening Visit 

per 24 hours 
includes self-pitched tent hire per 24 hours 
17:00-09:00, maximum 1 night 
2-8 hours 
 

  
   from 

 
 
 

£4.00+VAT 
£6.00+VAT 
£3.00+VAT 
£1.00+VAT 

Free 
Buildings    
Stag 
 

per 24hrs/overnight 
per evening/4hours  

£75.00+VAT 
£25.00+VAT 

 

Camp equipment and marquees are available on request, please enquire on availability and prices when booking. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Girlguiding 
Prices 2020 
25% deposit required to confirm all bookings  
 

 

Book Now! 
W: harmergreen.org.uk   |   T: 01442 252 851   |    E: info@harmergreen.org.uk 
Charity No. 302606   |   VAT No. 761 4558 19 
 


