Girlguiding Prices 2020



25% deposit required to confirm all bookings

Camping & Building Hire			
Per person			
Camp Fee	per 24 hours		£4.00+VAT
Camp Fee Plus	includes self-pitched tent hire per 24 hours	from	£6.00+VAT
Expedition Fee	17:00-09:00, maximum 1 night		£3.00+VAT
Day Visit Fee	2-8 hours		£1.00+VAT
Evening Visit			Free
Buildings			
Stag	per 24hrs/overnight		£75.00+VAT
	per evening/4hours		£25.00+VAT

Camp equipment and marquees are available on request, please enquire on availability and prices when booking.



